
Customer Service
617-222-3200

Visit
MBTA.com

Follow
@MBTA_CR

Download the
mTicket App

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

Inbound to Boston

Buses replace train service between Forge Park/495 Station and Walpole Station during track improvement work. 

FRANKLIN LINE Weekend Diversion Schedule
Effective Saturday, August 19 and Sunday, August 20, 2023

ZONE  STATION

AM PM
SATURDAY TRAIN #

SUNDAY TRAIN #
1700
2700

1702 
2702

1704
2704

1706
2706

1708
2708

1710
2710

1712
2712

1714
2714

1716
2716

Bikes Allowed

6 Forge Park/495 B 5:27 B 8:12 B 10:12 B 12:12 B 2:12 B 4:12 B 6:12 B 8:12 B 10:12
6 Franklin/Dean Coll. B 5:34 B 8:19 B 10:19 B 12:19 B 2:19 B 4:19 B 6:19 B 8:19 B 10:19
5 Norfolk B 5:41 B 8:26 B 10:26 B 12:26 B 2:26 B 4:26 B 6:26 B 8:26 B 10:26
4 Walpole 5:48 8:33 10:33 12:33 2:33 4:33 6:33 8:33 10:33
4 Windsor Gardens F 5:51 F 8:36 F 10:36 F 12:36 F 2:36 F 4:36 F 6:36 F 8:36 10:36
3 Norwood Central 5:55 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40 8:40 10:40
3 Norwood Depot 5:57 8:42 10:42 12:42 2:42 4:42 6:42 8:42 10:42
3 Islington 6:00 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 6:45 8:45 10:45
2 Dedham Corp. Ctr. 6:03 8:48 10:48 12:48 2:48 4:48 6:48 8:48 10:48
2 Endicott 6:06 8:51 10:51 12:51 2:51 4:51 6:51 8:51 10:51
2 Readville 6:10 8:55 10:55 12:55 2:55 4:55 6:55 8:55 10:55
1A Ruggles L 6:21 L 9:06 L 11:06 L 1:06 L 3:06 L 5:06 L 7:06 L 9:06 L 11:06
1A Back Bay L 6:25 L 9:10 L 11:10 L 1:10 L 3:10 L 5:10 L 7:10 L 9:10 L 11:10
1A South Station 6:31 9:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 5:16 7:16 9:16 11:16



















ZONE  STATION

AM PM
SATURDAY TRAIN #

SUNDAY TRAIN #
1701
2701

1703 
2703

1705
2705

1707
2707

1709
2709

1711
2711

1713
2713

1715
2715

1717
2717

Bikes Allowed

1A South Station 6:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 6:45 8:45 10:55
1A Back Bay 6:50 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:50 4:50 6:50 8:50 11:00
1A Ruggles 6:53 8:53 10:53 12:53 2:53 4:53 6:53 8:53 11:03
2 Readville 7:02 9:02 11:02 1:02 3:02 5:02 7:02 9:02 11:12
2 Endicott 7:06 9:06 11:06 1:06 3:06 5:06 7:06 9:06 11:16
2 Dedham Corp. Ctr. 7:08 9:08 11:08 1:08 3:08 5:08 7:08 9:08 11:18
3 Islington 7:11 9:11 11:11 1:11 3:11 5:11 7:11 9:11 11:21
3 Norwood Depot 7:14 9:14 11:14 1:14 3:14 5:14 7:14 9:14 11:24
3 Norwood Central 7:16 9:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 5:16 7:16 9:16 11:26
4 Windsor Gardens F 7:19 F 9:19 F 11:19 F 1:19 F 3:19 F 5:19 F 7:19 F 9:19 11:29
4 Walpole 7:24 9:24 11:24 1:24 3:24 5:24 7:24 9:24 11:34
5 Norfolk B 7:31 B 9:31 B 11:31 B 1:31 B 3:31 B 5:31 B 7:31 B 9:31 B 11:41
6 Franklin/Dean Coll. B 7:38 B 9:38 B 11:38 B 1:38 B 3:38 B 5:38 B 7:38 B 9:38 B 11:48
6 Forge Park/495 B 7:48 B 9:48 B 11:48 B 1:48 B 3:48 B 5:48 B 7:48 B 9:48 B 11:58

















Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on all Franklin Line 
trains. They are not allowed on shuttle buses.

Times in brown with “B“ indicate bus  
shuttle times. Times in purple with “F” 
indicate a flag stop.

Times in blue with an “L“ indicate an early 
departure. The train may leave ahead of 
schedule at these locations.

High level platform and bridge plate available.  
Visit mbta.com/accessibility for more information.

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

Outbound to Boston




	Slide Number 1



